APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

ALA DOCUMENT G702

{Instruclions on reverse side)

COMSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION
PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TOOWNER: Tedd County Board of kducation
2115 Aarport Rouad

Eliton, Ky 42220

FROM Graf Construelion
PO Box 743
Franklin, Ky. 42134

CONTRACTOR: Email: lecrossigtheprafStudio.com

APPLICATION NUMBLER i
PERIOD T 05/23-21
PRUJECT NOS.:

PROSECE:
Todd Couslly Hinzons Academy
804 Sputh Muin Street

Lhstrebution to;
OWNER
COMSTRUCTION

L ga

Fikion, K3 42220 IMANAGER
CONTRACT DATE: 0807221 pmin:ﬁ._mﬂ
IR CONTRACTOR
VIA ARCHITECT: Deco Architects i

127 Old Moaticcilo Sk Ste 1
Eliton, Ky 42501

nﬁz.qmbn._.omﬂm APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is mude for pavment, as shown below, in Secordance with the Comract,
Continuation Skeet. AIA Doacument G703. is attached,
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. HetChange By Change Orders........coraimimnn
3. GONTRAGT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +2)...... §

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. v veeercen
{Cotumn G on G703

3. RETAINAGE:

a 10% %% of Completed Work $5682.76
—T
iColumns [} & E on G703)

Y 182 %4 of Stored Material $0.00
{Cotunm F on G703)

Total Retaitiape {Line 5a + 5b or
Totat in Coluran 1 of G703}

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE....treosivrreessmen.
(Lini 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Centiffcate)

8 CURRENT PAYNENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Linc 6) 5 5278457

$58.908.82

$0.00
58,908,682

826,95

3682.70

S5B,144.26

30.00

56,144.26

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Coritractor's knowledge,
informidtion and belief, the Work covered by this Application for Pavment has been
completed in accordanice with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been

paid by ihe Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued
and pliymonts received from the Owner, and that current payinent shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:
Wﬁﬁ
wm - \JM@ uﬂm@@ e w%@u %

State cm[?vﬂc N&J

Subscribed and swomn belore me this
Notary Public:
My Commission Expires: |

County of ; _ W apss-
twe day of Faew

20 2

CHANGE, ORDER SUMMARY ADINFIONS

DEDLUCTIONS

Tetal changes approved in
previous months by Owner

Totat Approved this Month

TOTALS $2.00

$06.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

30,00

In aceordinee with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations
and the dita comprising the above applieation, the Construction Manager
certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work
has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in aceordance with
the Conttact Documents. and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.....c.c.crirvrserrvees § 614426

it
CAitach explanation if amownt ceriffied differs fron the amotint applied for. Initial oll figures on this
Appfication and on the Coniitiation Sheet that elunged to conform to the amount certified ).

CONSTRUCTION MGR:

By_ ... e y _Date:
ARCHITECT: = o °
By: - T Date: -

This certificate is not negrtiable, The- AXTOUNT CERTIFIER is payable only
1o the Contractor named herein. Jssuance, payment and aceeptance of
payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
this Contrast.




CONTINUATION SHEET

__AlA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE-20F 2
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATT FOR TAYMENT, APPLICATION =0O: 1
containing Contractor’s signed Certification 15 attached. APPLICATION DATE 03/25721
In whulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERION T10: 05/25/21
Use colwmn 1 on Centracts where variable retainage for lifi¢ items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B 5 ., b 1 E G . H o 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED . WORKCOMPLETED 5 MATERIALS TOTAL o BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE -ROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G/C) TO FINISTH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(THE) (NOT N TO DATE
. DORE) {DHE+F) )
T mobilization S1.300.00 §0.00 F1.500.00 " $1,500.00 S0.00
2 shop drawings / submittals $1.000.00 $0.00 51,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 £0.00
3 bond fee $2,067.22 %0.00 $2.067.22 £3,06722 $0.00 80,00
4 hvae 30.00 50.00 $0.00 £0.00 S0 a0
3 permits, mobilization, derno $3,000.00 50.00 £2.259.73 2.239.73 $2,740.27 $0.00
6 Aew work 518,195,350 50.00 50.00 $0.00 $18,195.50 3000
7 materiats (dpo = $10,000 (10) $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
8 electric & low vohage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
] new work $24.472.10 $0.00 S0 00 $0.00 $14472.10 $000
10 tiraterinls (dpo = $26.494.29) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 £0.00 so00
12 $0.00 S.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
11 $0.00 50.00 50.00 $0.00 50,00
12 daurs & door hanlware $0.00 S0 00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
13 new work $6,674.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $6,674.00 $0.00
14 maerials (dpo = $7,957.00) 0.0 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
15 50,00 £0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
17 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00
18 £0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00G $0.00 $0.00
21 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 %0.00 &n.oo $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
o $0.00 S0.00 %0.0G £0.00 $0.00
24 $0.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
26 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
e | $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
29 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00
30 $0.00 $0.00 %0.00 50.00 %0.00
31 £0.00 S0 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
32 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
34 §0.00 £0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
35 000 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0 00
36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.c0
37 $0.00 £0.00 50.00 S0.00 50.00
38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 50.00
39 3n.00 €000 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
40 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
41 0,00 20.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00
42 $0.00 %0.00 £0.00) 50.00 $0.00
43 £0.00 30.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.00
.—-Oﬂfr_m $38,908.52 £0.00 56,826.95 $0.00 $6,826.95 12% £82.081.87 S0.00




