APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

AIA DOCUMENT G702 (Tostructions on reverss side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES
TOOWNER: A PROJECT: APPLICATION NUMBER: E 5 "~ Distribotion to:

“Todd Coly Hoeizonis Atadettty, . PERIOD TU; 090521 - [EJOWNER

804 Soisth Meiiti Suest, * T PROJECT NOS.: ) NSTRUCTION

- MANAGER
FROM o572 |
“Jeontracior

CONTRACTOR;

Elkion, Ky 42501

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in aceordance with the Comtract.

Conti jom Sheet, AIA D G703, ks hed

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $58,608.82

2. NetChange By Change Orders._. areen $0.00
3,

CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)...... s 58,808.82
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE,.......... - $56,612.86
(Cotumn G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
e 10% % of Campleted Work $6,5681.30
(Columns D & E ca G703)

The undersigned Contractos certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and befief, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Docurments, that all amounts have been

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
CONTRACTOR:

BY: (:?-4' 2 ap P2 DATE%‘/?@QI

State oﬁj?mobi.. _Copnty of : éjﬂ {0
Subscribed and dpbeﬁoramcthis 30th  dayof yfimiy 20
Notary Public:

My Commission Expirds: Y\inth [5]2033

b. 10% % of Stored Material $0.00 Lorge, Kertucky &
(Cohumn E on G703) CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT =2/ My Cororrision Exgires on barch 16,2028
Total Retainege (Line Sa+ Shor o
Total in Column 1 of G703) $5,661.30 In acoord: with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations
and the data comprising the sbove application, the Construction Manager
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE._...........coparens $50,051.66 certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work
(Line 4 less Line § Total) has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Wark is in accordance with
the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
{Lino 6 from prioe Centificate) $48,701.67
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.......cc.ccotveeernannes $ 134999
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE {Attach explanation if cinount certified differs from the amowt applied for. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continvation Sheet that ck d to conform to the amount certified ),
9.  BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE CONSTRUCTION MGR:
(Lina 3 less Line 6) $ 8,857.18 By: e Date:
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY | ADDITIONS _ DEDUCTIONS | ARCHITECT; lf i d‘l ]
Total changes approved in By: /e A\ 5!4/0( ¢ . ; ﬁ( . Date: j/ ?0/Z/
yrevious months by Owner This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
Total Approved this Month to the Contractor named herein, Issuince, payment and of
TOTALS $0.00 50.00 payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
NET CHANGES by Changs Orer $0.00 this Contract.




